LEXINGTON COUNTY COUNCIL
Strategic Planning Session

Madren Center, Clemson, S.C.

January 19 & 20, 2020

AGENDA

Day 1 - Sunday, January 19"

10:00 A.M.

10:15 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Opening Comments & Welcome
Introductions, Ground Rules & Agenda

Review of Lexington County Mission, Vision,
Values & Goals

Citizen Survey Results

Next Steps from Citizen Survey
Priorities Discussion Session
Team Building

Social

Council Dinner
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Day 2 — Monday, January 20"

7:30 A.M. Breakfast

8:30 A.M. Planning Session, Continued:
- Review of Day 1
- Reaffirmation of (or changes to) Priorities
- Direction & Support Required for Success
- Achievable & Measurable Goals
- Guidance for Upcoming Budget Process
- Additional Discussion (Issues, Concerns,

Opportunities, etc.)

12:00 P.M. Lunch

1:00 P.M. Closing Discussion
- Next Steps/Timeline
- Planning Session Review/Critique
- Closing Remarks from Council Members
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