

LEXINGTON COUNTY COUNCIL

Strategic Planning Session

Madren Center, Clemson, S.C.

January 19 & 20, 2020

AGENDA

Day 1 - Sunday, January 19th

10:00 A.M.	Opening Comments & Welcome	Chairman
10:15 A.M.	Introductions, Ground Rules & Agenda	RDA
10:30 A.M.	Review of Lexington County Mission, Vision, Values & Goals	RDA
11:00 A.M.	Citizen Survey Results	Contractor
1:00 P.M.	Next Steps from Citizen Survey	RDA/Chairman
3:00 P.M.	Priorities Discussion Session	Council Members
4:30 P.M.	Team Building	County Admin
6:00 P.M.	Social	RDA
7:00 P.M.	Council Dinner	



Day 2 - Monday, January 20th

7:30 A.M.	Breakfast	
8:30 A.M.	 Planning Session, Continued: Review of Day 1 Reaffirmation of (or changes to) Priorities Direction & Support Required for Success Achievable & Measurable Goals Guidance for Upcoming Budget Process Additional Discussion (Issues, Concerns, Opportunities, etc.) 	RDA
12:00 P.M.	Lunch	
1:00 P.M.	Closing DiscussionNext Steps/TimelinePlanning Session Review/CritiqueClosing Remarks from Council Members	RDA

